DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BUSINESS LINES LIMITED

BUSINESS LINE INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK WEST MIDLANDS LIMITED
BUSINESS LISTS FOR UK MAILING
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

BUSINESS MACHINES (COMMUNICATIONS)
LIMITED
BUSINESS MACHINES (EAST) LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY
LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UK LTD
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UK LTD

BUSINESS MECHANICS LIMITED

BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED
BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED
BUSINESS MOBILE SHOP LIMITED
THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY
SERVICES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS NETWORKS AND CONSULTING
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF COACHING LTD.

THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD

THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD

THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD

BUSINESSOXYGEN CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESSOXYGEN CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED

BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC

THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC

THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC

BUSINESS PLUS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

BUSINESSPOINT LIVE LIMITED

BUSINESS PRIDE LIMITED

BUSINESS PRODUCTS (SHEFFIELD)
LIMITED

BUSINESS PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS REFERRAL EXCHANGE LIMITED

BUSINESS RESOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS RESOLVED LIMITED

BUSINESS REVOLUTION LTD

BUSINESS SECURITY LTD

BUSINESS SECURITY LTD

BUSINESS SERVE LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTION ESTATE LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTION ESTATE LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS BY JMC LIMITED

BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES LIMITED

(UK)

01988026
04529393

06456441
06470183

02136554

01477039
02497784

05980165
05980165
03802646
04939583
04939583
06718095
03359690

05390573

03359690

06177856

04293427
04103806
04103806
04103806
07070849
07070849
07071438
07071438
06726672
06726672
06720894
06720894
06720894
03631333
06835840
04388052
02161935

07020135
07020135
03605459
02871818
05244144
06368968
05435862
05435862
05319225
07071282
07071282
06421954
02734911

(B1)
(P1)

(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)

(D2)
(D2)
(C3)

o)
=W

aa
Ry

CERERREERE
PPN oW WO N0 W R

Uo0oWooauQaooow
PR RRRPRNONNDNRR SN

06/11/2009
04/11/2009

04/11/2009
06/11/2009

08/11/2009

08/11/2009
07/11/2009

06/11/2009
06/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
06/11/2009
05/11/2009

06/11/2009
04/11/2009
09/11/2009

06/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
05/11/2009
08/11/2009
07/11/2009
08/11/2009

06/11/2009
06/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
06/11/2009
05/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
04/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
04/11/2009

BUSINESS I.T. CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BUSINESS KOREA LIMITED
BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS LTD
BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS LTD
BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS HOLDINGS
LTD
BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS HOLDINGS
LTD
BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED
BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES
LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
BUSINESS TAXATION ACCOUNTANTS LTD
BUSINESS TAXATION ACCOUNTANTS LTD

(SWINDON)

STAR
STAR

SYSTEMS (NORTH WALES)

BUSINESS TAX CENTRE (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

BUSINESS TAX CENTRE (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

BUSINESSTEACHER.CO.UK LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LTD

BUSINESS TELEVISION LIMITED

BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD

BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD

BUSINESS TRADER LIMITED

BUSINESS TRADER LIMITED

BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS &
INVESTMENTS INTERNATION

BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS &
INVESTMENTS INTERNATION

BUSINESS TRANS4MATION LIMITED

BUSINESS TRANS4MATION LIMITED

BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESSWORLD IT LIMITED

BUSIOS LIMITED

BUSISOLUTIONS LTD

B.U.S.K. LIMITED

BUSK LANE RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

BUS-MAC LEASING LIMITED

BUS STOP MAIL ORDER LIMITED

BUS STOP MAIL ORDER LIMITED

BUSTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSWAYS TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED

BUSWAYS TRAVEL SERVICES (1986)
LIMITED
BUSWAYS TRUSTEE (NO.1) LIMITED

BUSWORKS LIMITED
BUSY BEAN WORKS LTD.
BUSY BEAN WORKS LTD.

04087502
03568906
05598995
05598995
05601624

05601624

02139827

02121361

04142118
04142118
02642727

02995869
02995869
07071024
07071024
03662177

03662177

04539606
01799789
02049028
06699279
06699279
07065621
07065621
07066846

07066846

05277551
05277551
02979344
02979344
03876628
05020072
03842598
05548020
05282675
03593108
01397250
02910500
02910500
06248696
02295227
01990870

02326173
04108036
04933737
04933737

(C3)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)

(C3)

(C3)
(C3)
(D2)

(D2)
(C3)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)

(C3)

(D2)
(B1)
(D1)
(B4)
(B2)
(B1)
(C1)

)

05/11/2009
05/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009

09/11/2009
04/11/2009
05/11/2009

07/11/2009
07/11/2009
04/11/2009

10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
10/11/2009
09/11/2009

09/11/2009

06/11/2009
04/11/2009
05/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
04/11/2009
04/11/2009
04/11/2009

04/11/2009

09/11/2009
09/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
06/11/2009
10/11/2009
06/11/2009
05/11/2009
06/11/2009
08/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009
09/11/2009

10/11/2009
04/11/2009
04/11/2009
04/11/2009



