DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS LINES LIMITED	01988026	(D2)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS I.T. CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04087502	(C3)	05/11/2009
BUSINESS LINE INSURANCE SERVICES	04529393	` '	04/11/2009	BUSINESS KOREA LIMITED	03568906	. ,	05/11/2009
LIMITED	01023030	(DI)	01/11/2005	BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS LTD	05598995	. ,	09/11/2009
BUSINESS LINK WEST MIDLANDS LIMITED	06456441	(D1)	04/11/2009	BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS LTD	05598995	٠, ,	09/11/2009
BUSINESS LISTS FOR UK MAILING	06470183	, ,	06/11/2009	BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS HOLDINGS	05601624	. ,	09/11/2009
LIMITED	00170100	(21)	00/11/2003	LTD	00001011	(22)	03/11/2003
BUSINESS MACHINES (COMMUNICATIONS)	02136554	(D1)	08/11/2009	BUSINESSLAND IT TELECOMS HOLDINGS	05601624	(C3)	09/11/2009
LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LTD		(/	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
BUSINESS MACHINES (EAST) LIMITED	01477039	(D1)	08/11/2009	BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES	02139827	(D1)	04/11/2009
THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY (UK)	02497784	(D1)	07/11/2009	(MANCHESTER) LIMITED			
LIMITED				BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES (SWINDON)	02121361	(D1)	05/11/2009
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UK LTD	05980165	(D2)	06/11/2009	LIMITED			
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UK LTD	05980165	(C3)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS STAR	04142118	(C3)	07/11/2009
BUSINESS MECHANICS LIMITED	03802646	(D1)	10/11/2009	BUSINESS STAR	04142118	(C3)	07/11/2009
BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED	04939583	(C3)	10/11/2009	BUSINESS SYSTEMS (NORTH WALES)	02642727	(D2)	04/11/2009
BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED	04939583	(D2)	10/11/2009	LIMITED			
BUSINESS MOBILE SHOP LIMITED	06718095	(D2)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	02995869	(D2)	10/11/2009
THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY	03359690	(C2)	05/11/2009	BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	02995869	(C3)	10/11/2009
SERVICES LIMITED				BUSINESS TAXATION ACCOUNTANTS LTD	07071024	(C1)	10/11/2009
THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY	05390573	(C2)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS TAXATION ACCOUNTANTS LTD	07071024	(B1)	10/11/2009
LIMITED				BUSINESS TAX CENTRE (MIDLANDS)	03662177	(D2)	09/11/2009
THE BUSINESS MORTGAGE COMPANY	03359690	(D1)	04/11/2009	LIMITED			
SERVICES LIMITED				BUSINESS TAX CENTRE (MIDLANDS)	03662177	(C3)	09/11/2009
BUSINESS NETWORKS AND CONSULTING	06177856	(C2)	09/11/2009	LIMITED			
LIMITED				BUSINESSTEACHER.CO.UK LIMITED	04539606	(D2)	06/11/2009
THE BUSINESS OF COACHING LTD.	04293427	(D2)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LTD	01799789	(D1)	04/11/2009
THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD	04103806	(D2)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TELEVISION LIMITED	02049028	(D1)	05/11/2009
THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD	04103806	(C3)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD	06699279	(B4)	06/11/2009
THE BUSINESS OF LIFE LTD	04103806	(C3)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TENDRILS LTD	06699279	(B2)	06/11/2009
BUSINESSOXYGEN CONSULTING LIMITED	07070849	(B1)	10/11/2009	BUSINESS TRADER LIMITED	07065621	(B1)	04/11/2009
BUSINESSOXYGEN CONSULTING LIMITED	07070849	(C1)	10/11/2009	BUSINESS TRADER LIMITED	07065621	(C1)	04/11/2009
BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED	07071438	(C1)	10/11/2009	BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS &	07066846	(B1)	04/11/2009
BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED	07071438	(B1)	10/11/2009	INVESTMENTS INTERNATION			
BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	06726672	(C3)	06/11/2009	BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS &	07066846	(C1)	04/11/2009
BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	06726672	(D2)	06/11/2009	INVESTMENTS INTERNATION			
THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC	06720894	(D2)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TRANS4MATION LIMITED	05277551	(C3)	09/11/2009
THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC	06720894	(C3)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TRANS4MATION LIMITED	05277551	(D2)	09/11/2009
THE BUSINESS PHONE HOLDINGS PLC	06720894	(C3)	09/11/2009	BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02979344	(C3)	05/11/2009
BUSINESS PLUS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	03631333	(D2)	05/11/2009	BUSINESS TRAVEL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02979344	(D2)	05/11/2009
BUSINESSPOINT LIVE LIMITED	06835840	(C2)	08/11/2009	BUSINESS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03876628	(D1)	05/11/2009
BUSINESS PRIDE LIMITED	04388052	(D1)	07/11/2009	BUSINESSWORLD IT LIMITED	05020072	(D1)	06/11/2009
BUSINESS PRODUCTS (SHEFFIELD)	02161935	(D1)	08/11/2009	BUSIOS LIMITED	03842598	(C3)	10/11/2009
LIMITED				BUSISOLUTIONS LTD	05548020	(E1)	06/11/2009
BUSINESS PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED	07020135	(B2)	06/11/2009	B.U.S.K. LIMITED	05282675	(D1)	05/11/2009
BUSINESS PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED	07020135	(B4)	06/11/2009	BUSK LANE RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED	03593108	(C2)	06/11/2009
BUSINESS REFERRAL EXCHANGE LIMITED	03605459	(D1)	05/11/2009	BUS-MAC LEASING LIMITED	01397250	(D1)	08/11/2009
BUSINESS RESOLUTIONS LIMITED	02871818	(D1)	05/11/2009	BUS STOP MAIL ORDER LIMITED	02910500	(C3)	06/11/2009
BUSINESS RESOLVED LIMITED	05244144	(C2)	06/11/2009	BUS STOP MAIL ORDER LIMITED	02910500	(C3)	06/11/2009
BUSINESS REVOLUTION LTD	06368968	(D2)	05/11/2009	BUSTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06248696	(D1)	09/11/2009
BUSINESS SECURITY LTD	05435862	(C2)	10/11/2009	BUSWAYS TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED	02295227	(C3)	09/11/2009
BUSINESS SECURITY LTD	05435862	(C2)	10/11/2009	BUSWAYS TRAVEL SERVICES (1986)	01990870	(C3)	09/11/2009
BUSINESS SERVE LIMITED	05319225	(D1)	04/11/2009	LIMITED			
BUSINESS SOLUTION ESTATE LIMITED	07071282	(B1)	10/11/2009	BUSWAYS TRUSTEE (NO.1) LIMITED	02326173	(C3)	10/11/2009
BUSINESS SOLUTION ESTATE LIMITED	07071282	(C1)	10/11/2009	BUSWORKS LIMITED	04108036	(D1)	04/11/2009
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS BY JMC LIMITED	06421954	(D1)	10/11/2009	BUSY BEAN WORKS LTD.	04933737		04/11/2009
BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES LIMITED	02734911	(D1)	04/11/2009	BUSY BEAN WORKS LTD.	04933737	(D2)	04/11/2009